Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, November 10, 2014

9:00 A.M.

Berks County Bar Assoc.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

14-18244-ref
14-18198-ref

14-17950-ref
14-18089-ref
14-17951-ref
14-18270-ref

10:00 A.M.

Cindy Zuber Reimert (Debtor)
Cruzita Maria Alvarado Lenhart

(Debtor)

Lynn B. Gottschall (Debtor)
Richard Felix-Hernandez (Debtor)

Shari L Schell (Debtor)
Susan Small (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

14-18092-ref
13-15907-ref
14-17939-ref
14-17430-ref
14-18257-ref
14-18142-ref

14-18092-ref

9:00 A.M.

Andrea K. Ragland (Debtor)

John L. Delp (Debtor)

Lucia Scotto DilLuzio (Debtor)

Maria A. Jimenez (Debtor)
Sherry L Klick (Debtor)

Trudy Trumbore (Debtor)
Dustin Trumbore (Debtor)

Michel B. Ragland (Debtor)

CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Joseph T. Bambrick
Mahlon J. Boyer

Miguel M. Debon
Eden R. Bucher
Miguel M. Debon
Paul H. Herbein

Charles J. Phillips

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Pro Se

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
David Johnson

Joseph L Quinn

Joseph L Quinn

Charles J. Phillips

Lancaster Marriott at Penn Square

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

14-18255-mdc
14-17008-mdc
14-17719-amc
14-16811-sr
14-17801-jkf
14-17008-mdc
14-16877-sr
14-18287-mdc
14-16877-sr
14-17719-amc

Arianna K Petticord (Debtor)
Brandon M. Thomas (Debtor)
Donna G Plomchok (Debtor)

Larry J. Coyle (Debtor)
Lisa M Runge (Debtor)

Nicole M. Thomas (Debtor)
Phyllis A. Burkholder (Debtor)

Ralph D. Reedy (Debtor)

Titus H Burkholder (Debtor)

Eric A Plomchok (Debtor)

CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Elizabeth A. Bartlow
David W. Mersky
Elizabeth A. Bartlow
Elizabeth A. Bartlow
Elizabeth A. Bartlow
David W. Mersky
David W. Tidd
Elizabeth A. Bartlow
David W. Tidd
Elizabeth A. Bartlow

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

10/15/2014
10/13/2014

10/05/2014
10/08/2014
10/05/2014
10/15/2014

10/08/2014
07/02/2013
10/03/2014
09/16/2014
10/15/2014
10/10/2014
10/10/2014
10/08/2014

10/15/2014
09/02/2014
09/25/2014
08/26/2014
09/30/2014
09/02/2014
08/27/2014
10/16/2014
08/27/2014
09/25/2014
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Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, November 10, 2014

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

14-17713-mdc
14-18088-amc
14-17769-mdc
14-17714-sr

14-18088-amc
14-17769-mdc
11-17564-jkf
14-18049-amc
14-17717-sr

11:00 A.M.

Christie M Campbell (Debtor)

Amanda L Taylor (Debtor)

Ashley Nicole Dommel (Debtor)
Beautena F Riggins (Debtor)
Beautena F. Riggins (Debtor)

Cory R Taylor (Debtor)

John Andrew Dommel (Debtor)

Linda J. Geib (Debtor)
Tara L. Schley (Debtor)

Tracy L Merschen (Debtor)
Douglas C Merschen (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

14-17778-amc
14-17814-amc
14-17778-amc
14-17553-jkf

14-17827-elf

14-17335-jkf
14-18296-mdc
14-17814-amc
14-17335-jkf
14-17693-mdc

12:00 P.M.

Arlene R DeLaRosa (Debtor)
Christopher Sean Eitnier (Debtor)
Jorge A DelLaRosa (Debtor)
Kevin L. Sultzaberger (Debtor)
Kimberly J. Sultzaberger (Debtor)

Matthew Preston Campbell
(Debtor)
Patricia L. Fisher (Debtor)

Robin May Francis (Debtor)
Tina Marie Eitnier (Debtor)
Douglas W. Fisher (Debtor)
Eugene M. Bunteman (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

14-17913-sr
14-17722-mdc
14-18063-¢elf
14-17963-elf
14-18063-¢elf
14-17922-amc

14-18273-amc

Carol A. Shreves (Debtor)

Catherine Underwood (Debtor)
Deborah Louise Clerico (Debtor)

Doris E. Leaman (Debtor)

Joseph Anthony Clerico (Debtor)

Paul J. Andreas (Debtor)

Shannon K. Andreas (Debtor)
Michael Eugene McDade (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Elizabeth A. Bartlow
Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
David W. Mersky
Elizabeth A. Bartlow
Elizabeth A. Bartlow
Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
David W. Mersky

David W. Mersky

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Elizabeth A. Bartlow
Elizabeth A. Bartlow

Susan P. Peipher
Michael D. Hess
Susan P. Peipher
Michael D. Hess
Michael D. Hess
Michael D. Hess

John A. Digiamberardino
Maram M Jafar

Michael D. Hess

John A. Digiamberardino

Paul Donald Murphy-Ahles

Dennis Lee Plank
Dennis Lee Plank
Mitchell A. Sommers
Dennis Lee Plank
Mitchell A. Sommers
Mitchell A. Sommers
Mitchell A. Sommers
Mitchell A. Sommers

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

09/25/2014
10/08/2014
09/29/2014
09/25/2014
09/25/2014
10/08/2014
09/29/2014
09/29/2011
10/07/2014
09/25/2014
09/25/2014

09/29/2014
09/30/2014
09/29/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/30/2014

09/12/2014
10/16/2014
09/30/2014
09/12/2014
09/24/2014

10/02/2014
09/25/2014
10/08/2014
10/06/2014
10/08/2014
10/03/2014
10/03/2014
10/16/2014



Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, November 10, 2014

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

14-17721-amc
14-16351-mdc
14-17725-elf

14-17767-jkf
14-17646-mdc
14-17806-sr
14-17849-jkf

2:00 P.M.

Alvin H. Brison (Debtor)
Barbara A. Smith (Debtor)
Mary L. Rynier (Debtor)
Raymond C. Rynier (Debtor)
Troy J. Bittenbender (Debtor)
Viviana M. Peters (Debtor)
Jami M. Austin (Debtor)
Miryam T Cadillo (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

14-17838-elf

14-17948-jkf
14-17872-sr
14-17948-jkf
14-17832-mdc
14-17907-sr
14-17904-mdc
14-17907-sr
14-18030-amc

3:00 P.M.

Carol A. Zellers (Debtor)

Dale R. Zellers (Debtor)

Donald W. Rodgers (Debtor)
Joan Spangler (Debtor)

Karen L. Rodgers (Debtor)
Megan E. Keeney (Debtor)
Emily S. Oberholtzer (Debtor)
Frances B. Wilcoxen (Debtor)
Frederick L. Oberholtzer (Debtor)
James W. Stambaugh (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

14-18264-amc

14-18102-mdc
14-18246-¢elf
14-18243-sr
14-18102-mdc

RL Environmental Masonry, LLC
(Debtor)

Linda M Gaus (Debtor)

Lloyd C. Bender (Debtor)
LoAnne Reese (Debtor)

Ronald L Gaus (Debtor)

Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach
Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach
Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach
Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach
Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach
Represented By: Cynthia E. Reed

Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach
Represented By: Cynthia E. Reed

Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach
Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach
Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach
Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach
Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach
Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach
Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach
Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach
Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach
Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach

Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach

Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach
Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach
Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach
Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

09/25/2014
08/07/2014
09/25/2014
09/25/2014
09/29/2014
09/23/2014
09/30/2014
09/30/2014

09/30/2014
09/30/2014
10/04/2014
10/01/2014
10/04/2014
09/30/2014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014
10/07/2014

10/15/2014

10/09/2014
10/15/2014
10/15/2014
10/09/2014



