

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Monday, November 10, 2014

Berks County Bar Assoc.

CHAPTER: 7

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN						
14-18244-ref	Cindy Zuber Reimert (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	10/15/2014		
14-18198-ref	Cruzita Maria Alvarado Lenhart (Debtor)	Represented By: Mahlon J. Boyer	Date Filed	10/13/2014		
14-17950-ref	Lynn B. Gottschall (Debtor)	Represented By: Miguel M. Debon	Date Filed	10/05/2014		
14-18089-ref	Richard Felix-Hernandez (Debtor)	Represented By: Eden R. Bucher	Date Filed	10/08/2014		
14-17951-ref	Shari L Schell (Debtor)	Represented By: Miguel M. Debon	Date Filed	10/05/2014		
14-18270-ref	Susan Small (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Herbein	Date Filed	10/15/2014		
<u>10:00 A.M.</u>						

TRUSTEE:	T	I.VNN	Ю.	$\mathbf{F}\mathbf{F}\mathbf{I}$	DM4	N
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			12.	1, 171	/I/IVI/	7 1 7

14-18092-ref	Andrea K. Ragland (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles J. Phillips	Date Filed	10/08/2014
13-15907-ref	John L. Delp (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	07/02/2013
14-17939-ref	Lucia Scotto DiLuzio (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	10/03/2014
14-17430-ref	Maria A. Jimenez (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	09/16/2014
14-18257-ref	Sherry L Klick (Debtor)	Represented By: David Johnson	Date Filed	10/15/2014
14-18142-ref	Trudy Trumbore (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	10/10/2014
	Dustin Trumbore (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	10/10/2014
14-18092-ref	Michel B. Ragland (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles J. Phillips	Date Filed	10/08/2014

Lancaster Marriott at Penn Square

CHAPTER: 7

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

14-18255-mdc	Arianna K Petticord (Debtor)	Represented By: Elizabeth A. Bartlow	Date Filed	10/15/2014
14-17008-mdc	Brandon M. Thomas (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Mersky	Date Filed	09/02/2014
14-17719-amc	Donna G Plomchok (Debtor)	Represented By: Elizabeth A. Bartlow	Date Filed	09/25/2014
14-16811-sr	Larry J. Coyle (Debtor)	Represented By: Elizabeth A. Bartlow	Date Filed	08/26/2014
14-17801-jkf	Lisa M Runge (Debtor)	Represented By: Elizabeth A. Bartlow	Date Filed	09/30/2014
14-17008-mdc	Nicole M. Thomas (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Mersky	Date Filed	09/02/2014
14-16877-sr	Phyllis A. Burkholder (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	08/27/2014
14-18287-mdc	Ralph D. Reedy (Debtor)	Represented By: Elizabeth A. Bartlow	Date Filed	10/16/2014
14-16877-sr	Titus H Burkholder (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	08/27/2014
14-17719-amc	Eric A Plomchok (Debtor)	Represented By: Elizabeth A. Bartlow	Date Filed	09/25/2014



10:00 A.M.

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Monday, November 10, 2014

TRUSTEE: CHRIS	STINE C. SHUBERT			
14-17713-mdc	Christie M Campbell (Debtor)	Represented By: Elizabeth A. Bartlow	Date Filed	09/25/2014
14-18088-amc	Amanda L Taylor (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	10/08/2014
14-17769-mdc	Ashley Nicole Dommel (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Mersky	Date Filed	09/29/2014
14-17714-sr	Beautena F Riggins (Debtor)	Represented By: Elizabeth A. Bartlow	Date Filed	09/25/2014
	Beautena F. Riggins (Debtor)	Represented By: Elizabeth A. Bartlow	Date Filed	09/25/2014
14-18088-amc	Cory R Taylor (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	10/08/2014
14-17769-mdc	John Andrew Dommel (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Mersky	Date Filed	09/29/2014
11-17564-jkf	Linda J. Geib (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Mersky	Date Filed	09/29/2011
14-18049-amc	Tara L. Schley (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	10/07/2014
14-17717-sr	Tracy L Merschen (Debtor)	Represented By: Elizabeth A. Bartlow	Date Filed	09/25/2014
	Douglas C Merschen (Debtor)	Represented By: Elizabeth A. Bartlow	Date Filed	09/25/2014
11:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: CHRIS	STINE C. SHUBERT			
14-17778-amc	Arlene R DeLaRosa (Debtor)	Represented By: Susan P. Peipher	Date Filed	09/29/2014
14-17814-amc	Christopher Sean Eitnier (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	09/30/2014
14-17778-amc	Jorge A DeLaRosa (Debtor)	Represented By: Susan P. Peipher	Date Filed	09/29/2014
14-17553-jkf	Kevin L. Sultzaberger (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	09/19/2014
	Kimberly J. Sultzaberger (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	09/19/2014
14-17827-elf	Matthew Preston Campbell	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	09/30/2014
	(Debtor)			
14-17335-jkf	Patricia L. Fisher (Debtor)	Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino	Date Filed	09/12/2014
14-18296-mdc	Robin May Francis (Debtor)	Represented By: Maram M Jafar	Date Filed	10/16/2014
14-17814-amc	Tina Marie Eitnier (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	09/30/2014
14-17335-jkf	Douglas W. Fisher (Debtor)	Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino	Date Filed	09/12/2014
14-17693-mdc	Eugene M. Bunteman (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul Donald Murphy-Ahles	Date Filed	09/24/2014

<u>12:00 P.M.</u>

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

14-17913-sr	Carol A. Shreves (Debtor)	Represented By: Dennis Lee Plank	Date Filed	10/02/2014
14-17722-mdc	Catherine Underwood (Debtor)	Represented By: Dennis Lee Plank	Date Filed	09/25/2014
14-18063-elf	Deborah Louise Clerico (Debtor)	Represented By: Mitchell A. Sommers	Date Filed	10/08/2014
14-17963-elf	Doris E. Leaman (Debtor)	Represented By: Dennis Lee Plank	Date Filed	10/06/2014
14-18063-elf	Joseph Anthony Clerico (Debtor)	Represented By: Mitchell A. Sommers	Date Filed	10/08/2014
14-17922-amc	Paul J. Andreas (Debtor)	Represented By: Mitchell A. Sommers	Date Filed	10/03/2014
	Shannon K. Andreas (Debtor)	Represented By: Mitchell A. Sommers	Date Filed	10/03/2014
14-18273-amc	Michael Eugene McDade (Debtor)	Represented By: Mitchell A. Sommers	Date Filed	10/16/2014



14-18102-mdc

Ronald L Gaus (Debtor)

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Monday, November 10, 2014

1:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: CHR	ISTINE C. SHUBERT			
14-17721-amc	Alvin H. Brison (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	09/25/2014
14-16351-mdc	Barbara A. Smith (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	08/07/2014
14-17725-elf	Mary L. Rynier (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	09/25/2014
	Raymond C. Rynier (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	09/25/2014
14-17767-jkf	Troy J. Bittenbender (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	09/29/2014
14-17646-mdc	Viviana M. Peters (Debtor)	Represented By: Cynthia E. Reed	Date Filed	09/23/2014
14-17806-sr	Jami M. Austin (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	09/30/2014
14-17849-jkf	Miryam T Cadillo (Debtor)	Represented By: Cynthia E. Reed	Date Filed	09/30/2014
2:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: CHR	ISTINE C. SHUBERT			
14-17838-elf	Carol A. Zellers (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	09/30/2014
	Dale R. Zellers (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	09/30/2014
14-17948-jkf	Donald W. Rodgers (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	10/04/2014
14-17872-sr	Joan Spangler (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	10/01/2014
14-17948-jkf	Karen L. Rodgers (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	10/04/2014
14-17832-mdc	Megan E. Keeney (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	09/30/2014
14-17907-sr	Emily S. Oberholtzer (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	10/02/2014
14-17904-mdc	Frances B. Wilcoxen (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	10/02/2014
14-17907-sr	Frederick L. Oberholtzer (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	10/02/2014
14-18030-amc	James W. Stambaugh (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	10/07/2014
3:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: CHR	ISTINE C. SHUBERT			
14-18264-amc	RL Environmental Masonry, LLC (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	10/15/2014
14-18102-mdc	Linda M Gaus (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	10/09/2014
14-18246-elf	Lloyd C. Bender (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	10/15/2014
14-18243-sr	LoAnne Reese (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	10/15/2014
14 10100	D 111 G (D 1)	D 1D 111 T/ C/ 1	D . E'' 1	10/00/0011

Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach

Date Filed

10/09/2014